Introductoery sub-table (l){a}

Name of the Company : RSD FINANCE LIMITED

Scrip Code !

Name of the scrip :

Class of security : EQUITY

Quarter ended : 30.06.2013

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % oftotai no.of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of
the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 1] 0.00 0.00
Held by public 0 0.00 0.06
Total -D 1] 0.00 0.00

Ouistanding convertible

As a % of total no. of
outstanding convertible

As a% of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of the convertible

securities:- No. of outstanding securities securities securities

Held by promoter/promoter group ] 0.00 0.00

Held by public a 0.00 0.00
Total - E [£] 0.00 0.00

As a % of total no.

As a% of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full

Warrants:- No. of warrants of warrants conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 1] 0.00 0.00

Held by public 1] 0.00 0.00
Total-F 1] 0.00 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

6473240




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Table (I)(a)
Category |Category of Number of Tatal Number of Total sharehelding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
code Sharehoider Shareholders |number |shares held in percentage of total encumbered
of shares |d ialized ber of shares
form
Asa Asa Number of | As a percentage
percentage | percentage shares
of(A+B)' | of (A+B+C)
m (I} (1) v} (%] VD) (VD) (VI IX)= (VIIY(IV)* 100
{A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Grl:lup2 N.A N.A
1 Indian
{a} [ndividuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 4l 3772540 1088500 5828 58.28
(b} Central Government/ State Government{s)
(<) Bodies Corporate
(d) Financial Institutions/ Banks
(e} Any Others(Specify)
(e-i)
{e-1i}
Sub Total{AN1} 4 3772540 1088500 58.28 58.28 0 0.00
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
b Bodies Corporate
C Instituiions
d Any Others(Specify}
(d-i)
(d-i)
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A} 1H{A)2Z)
4 37725490 1 58.28 58.28 0 @00
{B} FPublic sharehoiding N.A N.A
| Institutions
{a) Mutual Funds/ UTI
(b} Financial Institutions ' Banks
{c) Central Government/ State Gaverrj.ment(s)
(d) Venture Capital Funds
{e) Insurance Companies
0 Foreign | ional Investors
(g} Foreign Venture Capital Investors
(h}) Any Other (specify)
(h-i)
(h-ii)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 ] 0.00




B2

N.A

N.A

()

Bodies Corporate

720630

400

11.13

11.13

(b)

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs |
lakh

2578

226070

11500

3.49

349

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs, 1 lakh.

963000

14.88

14.88

()

Any Other (specify)

{e)

Trust

791000

145000

12.22

12.22

Sub-Total (B)(2)

2602

2700700

156900

41.72

41,72

0.00

(B)

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B}1)HBNZ)

2602

2700700

156900

41.72

41,72

0.00

TOTAL (AYHB)

2606

6473240

1245400

100.00

100.00

0.00

<

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued

Promoter and Promoter Group

[}

Public

Sub-Total ( C )

1]

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A )+ B)H C)

2606

6473240

1245400

100.00

100.00

0.00




Notes

SL. No.




h(h) Statement showing holding of securities fincl shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging ta the
cat = ter and er Group”

Sr. No. Nume of the shareholder Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares
(including underlying
shares assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securitics)
as 2 % of dilured
share capital

Number of Asa % of No. | Asapercentage Asa%eof | Numberof| Asa% | Number of Asa%
shares held grand total grand total warranis totai | convertible total
(A HB)H C) (A)=(B)HC) ol held mumber | securitics number of
sub-clause (Ia af held converiible
} warrant secarities
s of the same
of the class
same
class
@ ay . i) o) | ova=Mamn 100 vy g [L21] o [27] o
I RAJEEV SINGH DUGAL (%) 3752540/ 37.97 [] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 1] o.oe 57.97
2 |BALDEV SINGH DUA 20000, 031 (] 0.00 2.00 a 0.00 o 0.00 031
TOTAL 3772540/ 58.28 [1] 0.00 0.00 (1] 0.00 [} 0.00 58.28
Note - {*} - More than one folio elubbed
(*) The term “encumbrance” has the same as to itin 28{3) of the SAST Reguiations, 2011




(e ement showil ing of securil including shaj nts, convertibl ities} of person: ing to the
“Public” an ing more than 1% of the total num
Sr, No. Name of the sharcholder Number of Sharesasa Dretails of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shares held | percentage of total securities (including
number of shares underlying shares
{i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(AYB)IHC) conversion of
¢ i Number of |Asa % Number of e w.r.t total AT a"d. )
Statement ai para warrants  |total conivertihile hanibdear convertible scf:unnes]
Ma}above] |y number of  [securities convertible azn; 5 akdiluted
warrants of  |held securities of Hiare:
the same the same capital
class class
| __{KU BENEFIT TRUST (* 791000 12.22 1] 0.00 1] 0.00 i2.22
2 |BRAHAMANAND FOOD PRODUCTS (PILTD 303000 4.68 Q 0.00 1] 0.00 468
3 [SUNIL KUMAR CHURIWALA 100000 1.54 0 0.00 0 0.00 - 154
4 |BIMAL KUMAR AGRAWAL 21500 1.41 [1] 0.00 [ 0.00 141
§__GIYOTI KUMAR 85000 131 1] 0.00 1] 0.00 L31
6 |PRABHUDAYAL SALTS (P)LTD 80000 1.24 0 0.00 1] 0.00 1.24
7 0.00 Q 0.00 ] 0.00 006
B 0.00 0 0.00 [ .00 000
2 0.00 a 0.00 1] Q.00 000
TOTAL 1450500 2241 '} 0.00 0 0.00 22.41
Mote © (*) - More than one Folio clubbed




{I}e)(ii) Statement showi

urities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of person: ether with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
Sr. No. MName(s) of the Number Sharesasa Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
{A}H(B}+(C) indicated conversion of
in Number |Asa % total| Number of | % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of | convertible total convertible
()(a) warrants | warrants of |  securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
1 KU BENEFIT TRUST (%) 791000 12.22 0 0.00 Q 0.00 12.22
TOTAL 791000 12.22 @ 0.00 1] 0.00 12,22




(Id)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares |Locked-in shares as a percentage of total

number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(AH(B)HC) indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

1 N.A 0.00

2

3

4

5 -

6

7

8

9

TOTAL 0 0.00




(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No. [Type of outstanding DR Number of outstanding Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)  [DRs underlying outstanding DRs |percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

N.A N.A 0.00

R=11-C1 R [0 LY PN PR FI

TOTAL 0 0 0.00




{IT)(bj Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underiving shares held
by "promoter/ipromoter group’ are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr, No. |Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding DR |Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, underlying outstanding|percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,
etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

Statement at para (I)(a) above}
I INA N.A 0.00
2
3
4
)
6
=
8
9
TOTAL 0 0.00




