Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

NCE LIMITED		
N. S.		
		1 Land
No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
0	0.00	0.00
	No. of partly paid-up shares 0 0 0 No. of outstanding securities 0 0 No. of warrants	No. of partly paid-up shares O 0,00 O 0,00 O 0,00 No. of outstanding securities O 0,00 As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities O 0,00 O 0,00 No. of warrants O 0,00 As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities



				Shareholding F				
Category	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialized form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered	
0.0	ia la				As a percentage of(A+B) ¹	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
- (I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*10
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group ²						N.A	N.A
1	Indian							0
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family							
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	4	3772540	1088500	58.28	58.28		
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks							
(e)	Any Others(Specify)			8 9 8 8				
(e-i)								
(e-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(1)	4	3772540	1088500	58.28	58.28	0	0.00
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/							
	Foreign Individuals)							
b	Bodies Corporate			-				
С	Institutions							
d	Any Others(Specify)							
(d-i)								
(d-ii)								
	Sub Total(A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(I)+(A)(2)	4	3772540	1088500	58.28	58.28	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding						N.A	N.A
1	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI							
(b)	Financial Institutions Banks							
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
(d)	Venture Capital Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors			, R A				
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors							
(h)	Any Other (specify)							
(h-i)					8			
(h-ii)								-



B 2	Non-institutions						N.A	N.A
(a)	Bodies Corporate	17	720630	400	11.13	11.13		1.11.1
(b)	Individuals		- 5					
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	2578	226070	11500	3,49	3.49		
II	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	5	963000	0	14.88	14.88		9
(c)	Any Other (specify)				11,00	11,00		
(c-i)	Trust	2	791000	145000	12.22	12.22		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2602	2700700	156900	41.72	41.72	0	0.00
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2602	2700700	156900	41.72	41,72	0	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2606	6473240	1245400	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued), (A) (B) (B)	201
1	Promoter and Promoter Group			0 0 0				S-1-10-50-50/
2	Public							
	Sub-Total (C)	0	0	0	0.00	0,00	0	0.00
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2606	6473240	1245400	100.00	100.00	0	0.00



SL. No.	Notes	

(



(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder					Encumbered shares (*)		Details of warrants		s Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities as a % of diluted
		Number of shares held	As a % of grand total (A) +(B) +(C)	No.	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrant s of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	share capital	
0	(II)	an	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/(III)*100							
	RAJEEV SINGH DUGAL (*)	3752540	57.97	0	0.00	0.00	(VIII)	(DC)	(20)	(XI)	(XII)	
2 1	BALDEV SINGH DUA	20000	0.31	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	57.97 0.31	
							-					
\exists	TOTAL	3772540	58.28	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	58.28	
- 1	Note: (*) - More than one folio clubbed											

^(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011



(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	shares held p		Shares as a Details of percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
			Statement at para	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
1	KU BENEFIT TRUST (*)	791000	12.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	12.22
2	BRAHAMANAND FOOD PRODUCTS (P)LTD	303000	4.68	0	0.00	0	0.00	4.68
3	SUNIL KUMAR CHURIWALA	100000	1.54	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.54
4	BIMAL KUMAR AGRAWAL	91500	1.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.41
5	G JYOTI KUMAR	85000	1.31	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.31
6	PRABHUDAYAL SALTS (P) LTD	80000	1.24	0	0.00	0	0.00	1.24
7			0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8		I - W	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9			0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
				8				
TOTAL		1450500	22.41	0	0.00	0	0.00	22.41
	Note : (*) - More than one Folio clubbed							



(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr. No.	7(5) 57 4	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Details of warrants		Details of convertible securities		Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
				Number of warrants	number of	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
L	KU BENEFIT TRUST (*)	791000	12.22	0	0.00	0	0.00	12.22
							9 V	
OTAL		791000	12,22	0	0.00	0	0.00	12.22



(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A		0.00
2			
3			
4		2 200	
5 .		S (S) N	
6			
7			
8			
9	90		2.0
TOTAL		0	0.00



(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
ı	N.A	N.A		0.00
2				
3				
4				
5				
6				28
7.		les:		
8				
9				
FOTAL		0	0	0.00



(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by "promoter/promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	N.A	N.A		0.00
2	*			
3				
4				
5				
6				
7				B B
8				
9				
- 1				
TOTAL	-		0	0.00

